SURFACE MATERIALS
ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing H
WOODGRAIN LAMINATES
P = HPL
CHERRY
COGNAC [MGP]
Flat Grain Pattern
MOCHA [CMP]

Silestone
LRC  Lyra
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Material type | grain pattern | top finish | leg finish | metal finish. See page H for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
RO-3624OV15H
Material Type Grain Pattern Top Finish Leg Finish Metal Finish
V B4Z MLC MLC BWT
757ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing
TablesRoo
ROO TABLE WITH VENEER, HPL, SOLID SURFACE OR STONE STANDARD FEATURES
•	 European Beech Legs and Post •	 Powder Coat Aluminum Metal Connectors •	 Ships Assembled
ROUND LAYERED TABLES
model w d h wt cu ft list
RO-3218RD1518H (shown) 31.5 18 18 19-67 8 $	 1,242
•	 Two 18" Tops
RO-3521RD1518H 34.5 21 18 20-78 10 $	 1,298
•	 Two 21" Tops
ROUND LAYERED TABLES
model w d h wt cu ft list
RO-3321RD1518H 33 21 18 23-87 9 $	 1,270
•	 Upper Top 18", Lower Top 21"
OPTIONS
Lower Top Grain Pattern Lower Top Finish Upper Top Grain Pattern Upper Top Finish Leg Finish Metal Finish
B4Z  Quartered MMC
QEC
MLC
BUW
DST
EBY
MVW
MNW
MGW
MBM
MHM
MRO
OSL
PCO
MGO
Studio Veneer $68
C2Q	 SVC 	 C2P
B4Z  Quartered MMC
QEC
MLC
BUW
DST
EBY
MVW
MNW
MGW
MBM
MHM
MRO
OSL
PCO
MGO
Studio Veneer $68
C2Q	 SVC 	 C2P
MMC
QEC